MAJESTIC OAKS
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2025 Majestic Oaks Men’s Club
Super Senior/Masters Club Championship

Signature Course
August 11% & 13t 2025

2025 Super Senior Champion

Rick Vanyo
2025 Masters Champion
Mike Kuduk
Super Senior Gross
1%t — Rick Vanyo Score: 155 $60
2"4 — John Elwood Score: 163 $40
37 — Paul Thompson Score: 172 $25
Super Senior Net
15t — Tom Addabbo Score: 138 S60
2"d —Steve Lachinski Score: 142 $40

34 — Kurt Olson Score: 145 $25



Masters Division Gross

15t — Mike Kuduk

2"d — Craig Mahlberg

Masters Division Net

15t — Jim Weller

2" — Jim Weidner

Monday CLOSEST TO PIN

Hole #4 — Kurt Olson

Hole #8 — Dan Johnson
Hole #12 — Craig Mahlberg
Hole #15- Jim Weidner

Wednesday CLOSEST TO PIN

Hole #4 — Mark Commerford
Hole #8 — Jim Weller

Hole #12 - Craig Mahlberg
Hole #15- Jim Weller

Score:

Score:

Score:

Score:

168
175

144
153

$25
$25
$25
$25

$25
$25
$25
$25

$60
$40

$60
$40



Round 1 Gross SKkins - $20/Skin

Player Skins Details

Meinert, Mark 1
Elwood, John 1
Vanyo, Rick 1
Johnson, Dan 1
Commerford,
Mark

Olson, Kurt
Weidner, Jim
Kuduk, Mike
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Round 1 Net Skins - $20/Skin

Player Skins Details

Meinert, Mark 1
Addabbo, Tom 1
Elwood, John 1
Johnson, Dan 1
Commerford,
Mark

Barnes, Bruce
Olson, Kurt
Weidner, Jim
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Round 2 Gross Skins - $25/Skin

Player Skins
Weller, James
Mabhlberg, Craig
Gallos, Steve
Vanyo, Rick
Elwood, John
Mahlum, Rick
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Round 2 Net SKkins - $25/Skin

Details

Player Skins
Evenson, Dan
St. John, Mike
Mahlberg, Craig
Gallos, Steve
Mahlum, Rick
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Details

Birdie on 12
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 3

Birdie on 14

Birdie on 8
Birdie on 15
Birdie on 18

Eagle on 12
Eagleon 7
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 3

Eagle on 14
Eagle on 16

Eagle on 8
Eagle on 15

Birdie on 17
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 4
Birdie on 18
Birdie on 14
Birdie on 9

Eagle on 8, Eagle on 15

Eagle on 5
Eagle on 12
Eagle on 4
Eagle on 9



