

2025 Majestic Oaks Men's Club Super Senior/Masters Club Championship Signature Course

August 11th & 13th 2025

2025 Super Senior Champion

Rick Vanyo

2025 Masters Champion

Mike Kuduk

Super Senior Gross

1 st – Rick Vanyo	Score: 155	\$60
2 nd – John Elwood	Score: 163	\$40
3 rd – Paul Thompson	Score: 172	\$25

Super Senior Net

1 st – Tom Addabbo	Score: 138	\$60
2 nd –Steve Lachinski	Score: 142	\$40
3 rd – Kurt Olson	Score: 145	\$25

Masters Division Gross

1 st – Mike Kuduk	Score: 168	\$60
2 nd – Craig Mahlberg	Score: 175	\$40

Masters Division Net

1 st – Jim Weller	Score: 144	\$60
2 nd – Jim Weidner	Score: 153	\$40

Monday CLOSEST TO PIN

Hole #4 – Kurt Olson	\$25
Hole #8 – Dan Johnson	\$25
Hole #12 – Craig Mahlberg	\$25
Hole #15– Jim Weidner	\$25

Wednesday CLOSEST TO PIN

Hole #4 – Mark Commerford	\$25
Hole #8 – Jim Weller	\$25
Hole #12 – Craig Mahlberg	\$25
Hole #15– Jim Weller	\$25

Round 1 Gross Skins - \$20/Skin

Player	Skins	Details	
Meinert, Mark	1		Birdie on 12
Elwood, John	1		Birdie on 11
Vanyo, Rick	1		Birdie on 6
Johnson, Dan	1		Birdie on 3
Commerford,			
Mark	1		Birdie on 14
Olson, Kurt	1		Birdie on 8
Weidner, Jim	1		Birdie on 15
Kuduk, Mike	1		Birdie on 18

Round 1 Net Skins - \$20/Skin

Player	Skins	Details	
Meinert, Mark	1		Eagle on 12
Addabbo, Tom	1		Eagle on 7
Elwood, John	1		Eagle on 11
Johnson, Dan	1		Eagle on 3
Commerford,			
Mark	1		Eagle on 14
Barnes, Bruce	1		Eagle on 16
Olson, Kurt	1		Eagle on 8
Weidner, Jim	1		Eagle on 15

Round 2 Gross Skins - \$25/Skin

Skins	Details	
1		Birdie on 17
1		Birdie on 12
1		Birdie on 4
1		Birdie on 18
1		Birdie on 14
1		Birdie on 9
	Skins	Skins Details 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Round 2 Net Skins - \$25/Skin

Player	Skins	Details	
Evenson, Dan	2		Eagle on 8, Eagle on 15
St. John, Mike	1		Eagle on 5
Mahlberg, Craig	1		Eagle on 12
Gallos, Steve	1		Eagle on 4
Mahlum, Rick	1		Eagle on 9